PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR: 07/31/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #
New/ Renewal/ of PEDICABS/ #

LAST NAME FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE Amendment ADDRESS DBA PERMIT # of STALLS DECISION

Alvarez Juan Tow Car Operator New 1 Chesley St Blue Water Towing 144584 N/A

Arboleda Serna Luis Pedicab Operator New 26 Pier #2 Cabrio Taxi 144532 N/A
Commercial Parking

Bayramoglu Murat Lot Renewal 610 Polk St Paradise Parking LLC 110476 32

Camp Kenneth Pedicab Operator New 26 Pier #2 Cabrio Taxi 144565 N/A
Commercial Parking

Castro Hector Garage Renewal 175 Turk St California Parking Systems Inc 110279 197

Chavez Cesar Tow Car Firm New 1152 22nd St C&S Towing & Auto Service LLC 144382 1 Truck

Chavez Cesar Tow Car Operator New 1152 22nd St C&S Towing & Auto Service LLC 144383 N/A
Junk Dealer Fixed

Circosta Nicholas Location Renewal 1801 Evans Ave Circosta Iron & Metal Co Inc 143710 N/A

Cooke Vincent Pedicab Operator New 26 Pier #2 Cabrio Taxi 144574 N/A
Commercial Parking Eureka Garden Homeowners

Eisenhut Suzanne Garage Renewal 4150 17th St Association 110310 23

Facchini David Pedicab Operator New 26 Pier #2 Cabrio Taxi 144573
Licensed Tour Guide

Feczko Megan Owner - Walking New 455 Vallejo St #116 Rogue Tours LLC 144585 N/A
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 350 Bush St ACE Parking Management Inc 110528 120
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 225 Bush St ACE Parking Management Inc 110667 44
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 55 Hawthorne St ACE Parking Management Inc 110253 345
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 455 Market St ACE Parking Management Inc 110669 148
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 475 Sansome St ACE Parking Management Inc 110722 144
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 215 Fremont St ACE Parking Management Inc 110668 57
Commercial Parking

Fong Cindy Garage Renewal 147 Minna St ACE Parking Management Inc 110575 412

Gevirtz Morris Pedicab Operator New 26 Pier #2 Cabrio Taxi 144575 N/A
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LAST NAME
Ickes

Kerrigan
Khan
Lawler
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Levitt
Lozano

Mehta

Mehta
Mertens

Millett
Palmieri
Segura

Smith

Steele

FIRST NAME
Jesse

Daniel P.
Haseeb
John
Chris
Chris
Chris
Chris
Chris
Chris
Chris
Drew
Luis
Liza

Liza
Rose

Laura
Joseph
Moises

Alicia

John

PERMIT TYPE
Pedicab Operator

Pedicab Owner
Tow Car Operator

Licensed Tour Guide
Owner - Walking
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commerical Parking
Garage

Pedicab Operator
Tow Car Operator
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Pedicab Operator
Commercial Parking
Garage

Pedicab Operator
Tow Car Operator
Pedicab Operator
Commercial Parking
Lot

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

New

New

New

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

New

Renewal

Renewal
New

Renewal
New
New

New

New

ADDRESS
26 Pier #2

26 Pier #2

55 Napoleon Ave
809 Devoto St

400 North Point St
505 Howard St
601 Montgomery St
450 10th St

55 Hagiwara Tea
Garden Dr

795 Folsom St

125 3rd St

1005 Anza St

1 Chesley St

98 Franklin St

970 Howard St
26 Pier #2

500 Washington St
105 West Newton St
1 Chesley St

26 Pier #2

1266 Market St

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

DBA
Cabrio Taxi

Cabrio Taxi

Atlas Towing Services Inc
Discover Town Tours
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Keith's Pedicabs

Blue Water Towing
Starpark Corporation
Starpark Corporation
Cabrio Taxi

Public Policy Institute of
California

Golden Gate Pedicab

Blue Water Towing

Cabrio Taxi

Propark Mobility

PERMIT #
144566

144561

144577

144580

600062

110287

140606

500037

600031

110314

600054

144586

144583

400006

110125
144567

112004
144579
144582
144568

110778

07/31/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

N/A

DECISION

13 Pedicabs
N/A
N/A
95
78
58
160
800
66
93
N/A
N/A

47

40
N/A

11

N/A
N/A
N/A

10
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LAST NAME

Steele

Steele

Steele

Steele

Tasci

New/ Renewal/

FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE Amendment
Commercial Parking

John Lot New
Commercial Parking

John Lot New
Valet Parking Fixed

John Location New
Valet Parking

John Special Event New
Commercial Parking

Ahmet Lot Renewal

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

ADDRESS

2355 Post St

110 Franklin St
700 Terry A. Francois
Blvd

201 Alabama St

1965 Lombard St

DBA
Propark Mobility
Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

Parking Nexus Inc

PERMIT #

110781

110782

144571

144581

110508

07/31/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS DECISION

25
41

N/A

N/A

22
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