								# of TRUCKS/ #	
				New/ Renewal/				of PEDICABS/#	DEGISION
1	Alvarez	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE  Tow Car Operator	Amendment New	1 Chesley St	Blue Water Towing	PERMIT # 144584	of STALLS N/A	DECISION
_	Alvarez	Juan	Tow Car Operator	inew	T Chesiey St	Dide water rowing	144304	IN/A	
2	Arboleda Serna	Luis	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144532	N/A	
			Commercial Parking						
3	Bayramoglu	Murat	Lot	Renewal	610 Polk St	Paradise Parking LLC	110476	32	
4	Camp	Kenneth	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144565	N/A	
			Commercial Parking						
5	Castro	Hector	Garage	Renewal	175 Turk St	California Parking Systems Inc	110279	197	
6	Chavez	Cesar	Tow Car Firm	New	1152 22nd St	C&S Towing & Auto Service LLC	144382	1 Truck	
7	Chavez	Cesar	Tow Car Operator	New	1152 22nd St	C&S Towing & Auto Service LLC	144383	N/A	
	CHAVEZ	CC3ai	Junk Dealer Fixed	ITCVV	TISE ZZIIG St	CQS TOWING Q Auto Scrvice LLC	144303		
8	Circosta	Nicholas	Location	Renewal	1801 Evans Ave	Circosta Iron & Metal Co Inc	143710	N/A	
9	Cooke	Vincent	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144574	N/A	
	COOKC	VIIICCIIC	Commercial Parking		2011C1 π2	Eureka Garden Homeowners	177377		
10	Eisenhut	Suzanne	Garage	Renewal	4150 17th St	Association	110310	23	
11	Facchini	David	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144573	23	
	T GCGIIIII	David	r careas operator	11000	Lo i ici iiL	Cabilo Taxi			
			Licensed Tour Guide						
12	Feczko	Megan	Owner - Walking	New	455 Vallejo St #116	Rogue Tours LLC	144585	N/A	
	I COLKO	ivio <sub>D</sub> ari	Commercial Parking		155 vaneje se nii 25	nogue rears are	111333	14,71	
13	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	350 Bush St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110528	120	
	1 0118		Commercial Parking			7.02 i arking ividingement inc	110010		
14	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	225 Bush St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110667	44	
			Commercial Parking						
15	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	55 Hawthorne St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110253	345	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
16	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	455 Market St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110669	148	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
<b>17</b>	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	475 Sansome St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110722	144	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
18	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	215 Fremont St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110668	57	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
19	Fong	Cindy	Garage	Renewal	147 Minna St	ACE Parking Management Inc	110575	412	
20	Gevirtz	Morris	<b>Pedicab Operator</b>	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144575	N/A	

				Now! Denomal!				# of TRUCKS/ #	
	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	of PEDICABS/# of STALLS	DECISION
21	Ickes	Jesse	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144566	N/A	
			•					-	
22	Kerrigan	Daniel P.	<b>Pedicab Owner</b>	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144561	13 Pedicabs	
23	Khan	Haseeb	<b>Tow Car Operator</b>	New	55 Napoleon Ave	Atlas Towing Services Inc	144577	N/A	
			Licensed Tour Guide						
24	Lawler	John	Owner - Walking	New	809 Devoto St	Discover Town Tours	144580	N/A	
			Commercial Parking						
25	Leonoudakis	Chris	Lot	Renewal	400 North Point St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	600062	95	
			Commercial Parking	_					
26	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	Renewal	505 Howard St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	110287	78	
			Commercial Parking	_			4.40505		
27	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	Renewal	601 Montgomery St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	140606	58	
20		Clausia	Commercial Parking	_	450 40th Ct		500027	160	
28	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	Renewal	450 10th St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	500037	160	
20		Chuia	Commercial Parking		55 Hagiwara Tea	Improving Doubing (II C ) II C	600031	900	
29	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	Renewal	Garden Dr	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	600031	800	
20	Loopoudokis	Chris	Commercial Parking		70E Folsom St	Imporial Darking (II C ) II C	110214	66	
30	Leonoudakis	CHIIS	Garage Commerical Parking	Renewal	795 Folsom St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	110314	66	
31	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	Renewal	125 3rd St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	600054	93	
32	Levitt	Drew	Pedicab Operator	New	1005 Anza St	Keith's Pedicabs	144586	N/A	
33	Lozano	Luis	Tow Car Operator	New	1 Chesley St	Blue Water Towing	144583	N/A	
33	Lozario	Luis	Commercial Parking		T Chesiey St	Dide water rowing	144383	IV/A	
34	Mehta	Liza	Lot	Renewal	98 Franklin St	Starpark Corporation	400006	47	
<b>3</b> - <b>T</b>	····ciita	EIEG	Commercial Parking		Jo Hammin Jt	Jean Park Corporation	10000	.,	
35	Mehta	Liza	Lot	Renewal	970 Howard St	Starpark Corporation	110125	40	
36	Mertens	Rose	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144567	N/A	
			Commercial Parking			Public Policy Institute of		,	
37	Millett	Laura	Garage	Renewal	500 Washington St	California	112004	11	
			<u> </u>						
38	Palmieri	Joseph	<b>Pedicab Operator</b>	New	105 West Newton St	<b>Golden Gate Pedicab</b>	144579	N/A	
39	Segura	Moises	Tow Car Operator	New	1 Chesley St	Blue Water Towing	144582	N/A	
40	Smith	Alicia	Pedicab Operator	New	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144568	N/A	
			Commercial Parking						
41	Steele	John	Lot	New	1266 Market St	Propark Mobility	110778	10	

				New/ Renewal/				# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ #	
	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	of STALLS DECISION	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
42	Steele	John	Lot	New	2355 Post St	Propark Mobility	110781	25	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
43	Steele	John	Lot	New	110 Franklin St	Propark Mobility	110782	41	
			Valet Parking Fixed		700 Terry A. Francois				
44	Steele	John	Location	New	Blvd	Propark Mobility	144571	N/A	
			Valet Parking						
45	Steele	John	<b>Special Event</b>	New	201 Alabama St	Propark Mobility	144581	N/A	
			<b>Commercial Parking</b>						
46	Tasci	Ahmet	Lot	Renewal	1965 Lombard St	Parking Nexus Inc	110508	22	